
 

 

 

                      2T RIDER #5 
2-STROKE MOTORCYCLE ENGINE OIL 

 

Product Description 

S-OIL SEVEN 2T RIDER #5 is engine oil that is suitable for 2-stroke motorcycles, scooters and moped. It has been 

designed to deliver excellent detergency, thick oil film, anti-wear and anti-corrosion performance. 

 

Applications 

 All types of two stroke motorcycle engines of all cubic capacities (motorcycles, scooters and mopeds) 

 Adapted for gear boxes lubrication and oil immersed clutches for premixing with gasoline at the ratio 

recommended by the engine capacities manufacturer 

 

Features and Potential Benefits 

 The strong and efficient detergent additives ensure that the distribution system remains clean and engine 

retains its initial efficiency 

 Makes a permanent oil film, preventing any risk of seizure of binding 

 Burns without leaving any sticky deposits 

 The special solvents and polymers it contains help reduce exhaust smoke and emissions 

 Avoids sparks plug fouling 

 Very good anti-corrosion, anti-rust and anti-wear properties 

 Pre-diluted to ensure a stable and homogeneous mixture 

 

Performance Level 

 API : TC 

 JASO : FC 

 

Typical Properties 

Test Items Method Unit 20 

Specific Gravity 

Viscosity 

 

Viscosity Index 

Flash Point 

Pour Point 

 

40℃ 

100℃ 

 

 

 

ASTM D1298 

ASTM D445 

ASTM D445 

ASTM D2270 

ASTM D92 

ASTM D97 

- 

cSt 

cSt 

- 

℃ 

℃ 

0.869 

47.6 

8.1 

142 

114 

-35 
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This lubricant used recommended and for the application for which it has been designed does not present any particular risk. 

A material safety data sheet is obtainable via your commercial adviser. 


